ALIANZA
° UNIVERSIDADES
English language certificates recognized by A4U for the purposes of qualifying for Erasmus+ ICM programme

FIRST CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH (FCE)
BEC 2: Vantage

ICFE Vantage

ILEC Vantange

55-6,5

6074

*72-94

*99-105

400 — 485

385 - 450

160 - 190

150 -190

TELC B2

ISE Il

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY IN
ENGLISH

LEVEL 3

59-75

LCCI English for Business
111 - 140

-Advanced

-Advanced in Business English
Communicator B2

B2

Grade 9/10

JETSET level 5

ELSA Advanced High 413-441

English for Tourism -Level 2 (Distinction)
English for Business — Level 2 (Disctinction)/
Level 3




